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SJOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR

247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8

* Sales Representative ** Associate Broker
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B i GOOD BU WONDERFUL 10 ACRE LOCATION EGAN RAVINE = oot R e e "
A real chg}lrggrA.NDi ,?2 %z!ms - high | Extra large yard * Excellent residential | Lovely 4 bedroom spacious home. Main floor | This spotless sidesplit has everything you've 2 b VENDOR N:'JtST %{ELL" I
callinas - NOw bath?oom - skvli htsg& area * Maintenance free bungalow * 2 pc. | family room & laundry room, fireplace in living | been dreaming of. Swimming pool, fireplace, | ¥ P€droom immacuiate wiih Super arge

Y P ensuite * hardwood floors in LR & DR * | room, formal dining, huge kitchen, drastically | bar, cen air, ensuite, main fl. family rm., | tréed and fenced yard. $119,000. Joyce

bbbt Ukosgb-351 Carol McMurray*. 90-360 | reduced. $365,000. Dora MacKinnon**.90-109 | gorgeous decor. Linda Armstrong*.  90-365 | VanDelinder”. 90-181
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T TT—— Come view this 91 acre farm with flowing river. | dcrSe St  HEER

$158,000 BRICK BUNGALOW SHADY LANE - EDGE OF TOWN | og yp the attractive laneway, leading to the |~ \jCTORIAN WITH STYLE
Good home good pfice. Blg eat-in T!'lIS dream rancher with Iarge rooms IS bright, upgraded 4 bedroom home. Tie up in A t fortabl ; le h

. ERIN - 5 ACRES kitchen with walkout to deck overlooking | picture perfect and set well back from | newly painted bank barn. 52 acres being | mﬁs mm‘? — coungy Sot% Oe cI;r'r:e

Solid new bright, raised bungalow. | nog| and parkland. Call Helen Atkinson** | the road. "GO Train". $319,000. Michele | farmed - balance pasture and bush area. | in the park area. $254, ; L

Tom Comery®. $299,000. 90-235 | npow. 90-347 | Smith*. 90-319 | Reduced to $375,000. Harry Burt**.  90-285 | Carmey”. 90-286
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DETACHED HOME $179,900 ON THE BANKS OF
——— — 3 bedroom up, 2 bedrooms down, ~ THE CREDIT RIVER
Reduced below builder price - $499,900 | charming custom made pine kitchen | Glen Williams. Charming bungalow, 2
' on premium ravine lot. Custom built - be | cupboards,. French doors, nice trim. 75 | ¢ar garage on treed 95 x 250 ft. lot,

a smart shopper & compare. Call Brenda | x 125’ lot. do it! Call Alice Pokluda **. family room walkout, rec room, wood
Payton® ‘ 90-298 90-366 | stove. $225,000. Marg Sasek™. 90-383

EXTRA LARGE SEMI $184,000
Upgraded 5 level home with 4
bedrooms, finished basement and new
central air. Call Doug Anderson®.

90-343

Super end unit with 3 bedrooms, w/0 to
large patio & flower gardens - kitchen
has many cupboards & includes fridge &
stove.Sandra Nairn®. 90-393
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BARGAIN HUNTERS - $189,000 GAS AT 64¢ WHO NEEDS A CAR!!! N  rpim

3 bedroom brick and stove bungalow | petached brick bunaalow. 2+1 bedrooms _ . e | T,
on a scenic 150' x 100" lot. Rec room | finished basement. two 4 niece washrooms, | Juiet dead end street, 4 bedrooms, RAVINE LO GREAT HOME - GREAT PRICE

fireplace, central air. $93,000 mtg. at | hardwood floors under broadioom. 51' x 117+ | €at-in kitchen, dble garage, circular | Beautifully decorated 4 bedroom, air | Fabulous 4 bedroom, 2 storey with pool.
11 3/4% due Sept. 1993. Gloria | Iot. Call for mortgage details. Bert staircase and more. Contact Nick | conditioned, fireplace, inground pool, etc. | Super neighbourhood. E.G. (Ed)
Foreman*. 90-386 | Hutchinson®. 90-199 | Lorito”. 90-379 | call Bill Henderson*. 90-303 | Wood**. 90-309
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REDUCED FOR QUIC 4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE NEW LISTING IT'S TRUE o ot
3 bedroom country home on 1.82 | $147,500 for this E-X-T-R-A- large | Make this move your first home. All | In Georgetown 1-1/2 storey 3 bdrm., MILTON - REDUCED AGAIN!
acres overloo_kmg pond. Home | townhouse. Master bedroom has 2 piece | updates have been done. New kitchen, | formal dining & living, huge mud room off $272,900 4 br. 2300 sq. ft. family home.
includes 2 fireplaces, garage, | ensuite. Finished basement. New P.T. | 2 bathrooms, finished lower level, | kitchen, beautiful 50 x 127 ft. lot. | Main floor family & laundry rm. central
workshop & much more. Just | fence. New sidewalks in 1989. Iris Irwin*. | central air, neutral broadloom. Call | Immediate possession. Only $139,900. air & central vac. Includes all
$165,900. Call Don Hearn™. 90-350 | 877-7494. 90-364 | Chris Vale*. 90-381 | Call Herb Spitzer*. 90-400 | appliances. Ursula Zeidler”. 90-233
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MBS 8 TORONTO LINE (416) 453-1286
(519) 833-9714
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NEW LISTING
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So many upgrades - just move in - new ENDOR WILL HOLD MORTGAGE

roof - alum. trim - new windows - | 85 ac. farm, century home, pond, ERIN LINE

upgraded broadloom - remodelled kit. & | woods,, and more. See it with Cathy
main bath. Finished R.R. and 2nd. bath. | Perego®. 89-437
Ev Patterson®. 90-394

" PERFORMANCE COUNTS"

YO T AFFORD TO WAIT!!

First time buyers home, immaculate
executive type town house, close to
401 and "GQO" station. Marilyn Worrall*.
90-344




